Your Trust Worthy Industrial IoT Partner www.pusr.com1
Better Wi-Fi industrial router
USR-G806w specification
Communication Expert
of Industrial IoT
USR-G806w is the pro version of our all-time bestseller G806 that inherited its' best features,
including industrial design, compact size, multiple connection interfaces. It delivers high
performance for mission-critical cellular communication in rigorous environments.

Your Trust Worthy Industrial IoT Partner www.pusr.com3
Dimensions
G806 series ordering guide
USR-G806 ordering guide
model USR-G806-<M> USR-G806w-<M> USR-G806s-<M>
Region
<M>
-43：China/India
-G：Global
-A:North America
-E：EMEA/South Africa/Thailand
-AU：Latin/Australia/New Zealand
-EAU:Europe/Australia/New
Zealand
-43: China/India
-E: EMEA/Thailand
-AU：Latin/Australia/New Zealand
-43：China/India
-EAU:EMEA/Thailand
Wi-Fi AP AP/STA/Repeater AP
Ethernet port 1WAN/LAN+1LAN 1WAN/LAN+2LAN 1WAN/LAN+1LAN
Serial port -- --- RS485
Dimensions（mm） 100.0*94.0*29.0 104.0*102.0.28.0 90.0*84.0*25.0
 Unit: mm.
 Dimensions: 104*102*28.0mm(L*W*H).Power terminal, antenna connector are not included.
 Installation Method: 35mm DIN-rail mounting,Panel mounting.
USR-G806w datasheet
Your Trust Worthy Industrial IoT Partner www.pusr.com4
Specifications
USR-G806w hardware specification
Cellular Interface
Frequency -E -AU
TDD-LTE:B38/40/41
FDD-LTE：B1/3/7/8/20/28A
WCDMA：B1/8
GSM/EDGE:B3/8
TDD-LTE:B40
FDD-LTE：B1/2/3/5/7/8/28
WCDMA：B1/2/4/5/8
GSM/EDGE:B2/3/5/8
Antenna 1 x SMA-K
SIM card 1 x (3 V & 1.8 V) Standard 4FF SIM
Ethernet
WAN 1 x WAN port (can be configured to LAN) 10/100 Mbps, compliance with IEEE
802.3, supports auto MDI/MDIX,1.5KV network isolation transformer protection
LAN 1 x LAN port, 10/100 Mbps, compliance with IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u standards,
supports auto MDI/MDIX,1.5KV network isolation transformer protection
Indicators
PWR red,always on after powered on
WIFI green,always solid on when WiFi is enabled and working properly
2/3/4G mode indicator 2G led is on after connected to 2G network
3G led is on after connected to 3G network
Both leds is on after connected to 4G network
SIG Signal strength：2 LED is solid on,strongest signal
Wi-Fi
Standards & Frequency IEEE 802.11b/g/n, 2.4GHz, AP/STA/Repeater mode
Data speed 300Mbps
Antenna 2 x RP-SMA-K
MIMO 2×2
Transmission distance 500 meters by line of sight.Actual transmission distance depends on environment
of the site.